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Seminarji

Veljavne in predlagane spremembe
pri GZ-1, ZAID in ZUreP-3

Aleksandra Velkovrh

Terminy a prihlaska

Datum
20.12.2024
29.1.2025
25.3.2025
3.6.2025
21.8.2025
25.9.2025
13.11.2025
22.12.2025

Cas
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00

Ceny sU bez DPH 20 %.

Lektor

Miesto
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

Cena
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
260 Eur
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